
 

 

  
  

 
 

 
 

 
  

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

  
  

Proclamation 2021 Publishers with Materials Adopted 

Publisher Contact Information Courses 

Benchmark Education 
Lisa Wycuff 
Customer Service 
neworders@benchmarkeducation.com 

English and Spanish prekindergarten 

Children's Learning Institute at The 
University of Texas Health Science 
Center at Houston 

Keith Millner 
keith.millner@uth.tmc.edu 

English and Spanish prekindergarten 

Children's Literacy Initiative 
Brenda Leger 
Blueprint Publisher 
blueprint@cli.org 

English prekindergarten 

EDUSPARK, Inc. 
Armando Silveyra 
armando.silveyra@eduspark.com 

English and Spanish prekindergarten 

Frog Street 
Shannon Baxter 
Customer Care Manager 
sbaxter@frogstreet.com 

English and Spanish prekindergarten 

HighScope Educational Research 
Foundation 

Lisa Reales 
Sales Associate 
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Publisher Contact Information Courses 

Savvas Learning Company, LLC. 
formerly Pearson K12 Learning 

Kate Huskinson 
Office Manager 
txadoption@savvas.com 

Hannibal Holt 
Senior Representative 
txadoption@savvas.com 

English and Spanish prekindergarten 

Scholastic, Inc. 

Todd Zorros 
Regional Director 
tzorros@scholastic.com 

Pamela Earhart 
Director, RFP Department 
rfp-scholastic@scholastic.com 

English and Spanish prekindergarten 

Teaching Strategies, LLC. 

Aaron Sever 
Sales Director 
aaron.s@teachingstrategies.com 

https://www.pearsonschool.com/
https://www.pearsonschool.com/
https://www.scholastic.com/home/
https://teachingstrategies.com/
http://www.tpspublishing.com/
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